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MAGGIORAZIONE ARTICOLO 4 COMMA 2 (CRITERI DI SELEZIONE BANDO PEA 2025) 

CANDIDAT

O 

B1 B2 B3 C1 C

2 

TOTAL

E BC 

DA 

AGGIUNGE

RE 

PUNTEGGIO 

INIZIALE 

PUNTEGGIO 

FINALE 

ABATE 

NICOLA 

19,00

000 

17,00

000 

1,97

688 

6,5

0 

2 46,48 1,394306 87,476880 88,871186 

BOGI 

LUANA 

19,00

000 

17,00

000 

3,66

747 

16,

00 

2 57,67 1,730024 98,167470 99,897494 

SEMBOLON

I NICOLA 

19,00

000 

17,00

000 

3,52

197 

16,

00 

2 57,52 1,725659 98,521970 100,247629 

SESTINI 

ELENA 

19,00

000 

17,00

000 

3,94

376 

16,

00 

2 57,94 1,738313 99,943760 101,682073 

 


